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maandag   21:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 1 The Sensational Triple B 42 ½ 25 ½ 484 122 31682 24689 579 1602 721 2019
2 7 12 GameKings 41 ½ 26 ½ 532 88 32655 27397 660 1876 759 2176
3 12 6 G.V.D. 41 27 518 98 32013 26838 624 1735 732 1990
4 3 7 The Outsiders 40 28 483 122 31858 25780 589 1669 707 2024
5 9 9 Peters Keukens 37 31 568 63 32739 28947 689 1904 766 2123
6 11 8 Bad Boys 34 34 523 95 31680 26517 644 1755 741 2061
7 4 5 Get 2 Work 34 34 486 120 31228 24712 588 1588 714 1966
8 1 10 Flexa Forte 31 ½ 36 ½ 488 119 31317 25236 588 1585 710 1942
9 2 2 All in 4 29 39 485 121 30996 24134 599 1620 740 2043

10 8 4 BowlingBuik 28 ½ 39 ½ 502 109 31264 25516 663 1661 783 2021
11 5 11 Spare Us 26 42 453 144 30690 23673 567 1624 702 2029
12 6 3 Bowling Stonez 23 45 435 155 31081 22549 619 1624 782 2113

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Bad Boys 548 701 739 1988 3 <---> Bowling Stonez 609 670 582 1861 1
3-4 G.V.D. 693 653 644 1990 3 <---> Flexa Forte 662 551 675 1888 1
5-6 Get 2 Work 596 550 635 1781 0 <---> Peters Keukens 706 686 646 2038 4
7-8 The Sensational Triple 635 651 646 1932 2 <---> Spare Us 644 662 584 1890 2

9-10 All in 4 579 569 604 1752 0 <---> GameKings 723 689 712 2124 4
11-12 BowlingBuik 660 626 608 1894 0 <---> The Outsiders 663 662 677 2002 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 10- 2  7- 5 11- 3 12- 4  9- 1  8- 6
Next Week 11- 7  9-12  1- 8  5-10  6- 4  3- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 644 Bad Boys 641 Peters Keukens 629 GameKings
Scratch Series 1843 Peters Keukens 1842 GameKings 1735 G.V.D.

Handicap Game 739 Bad Boys 723 GameKings 706 Peters Keukens
Handicap Series 2124 GameKings 2038 Peters Keukens 2002 The Outsiders

Men Scratch Game 265 Dennis van Hoogstraten 244 Toon Peters 236 Roel Ariaans
236 Daan van Megen

Scratch Series 696 Toon Peters 675 Dennis van Hoogstraten 652 Roel Ariaans
Handicap Game 283 Daan van Megen 277 Jarno Vos 276 Dennis van Hoogstraten

Handicap Series 753 Toon Peters 733 Roel Ariaans 712 Jarno Vos

Women Scratch Game 186 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 183 Marieke Peters 171 Willeke Peters
Scratch Series 507 Marieke Peters 472 Willeke Peters 472 Marlou Klabbers

Handicap Game 237 Brigitte van Hoogstraten 225 Willeke Peters 221 Marieke Peters
Handicap Series 634 Willeke Peters 621 Marieke Peters 612 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 689 Peters Keukens 663 BowlingBuik 660 GameKings
Scratch Series 1904 Peters Keukens 1876 GameKings 1755 Bad Boys

Handicap Game 783 BowlingBuik 782 Bowling Stonez 766 Peters Keukens
Handicap Series 2176 GameKings 2123 Peters Keukens 2113 Bowling Stonez

Men Scratch Game 290 Dennis van Hoogstraten 276 Toon Peters 269 Roel Ariaans
Scratch Series 752 Dennis van Hoogstraten 716 Hans Peters 696 Toon Peters

Handicap Game 304 Dennis van Hoogstraten 303 Kobus van der Putten 301 Roel Ariaans
Handicap Series 801 Dennis van Hoogstraten 785 Hans Peters 782 Roel Ariaans

Women Scratch Game 236 Desiree Smid 215 Marlou Klabbers 212 Marieke Peters
Scratch Series 583 Marieke Peters 577 Desiree Smid 559 Marlou Klabbers

Handicap Game 273 Desiree Smid 266 Willeke Peters 251 Marlou Klabbers
Handicap Series 722 Willeke Peters 689 Desiree Smid 673 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Sensational Triple B
Bob Geurts 151 48 6827 45 220 593 271 746 169 160 164 493 640
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Beem 178 29 9109 51 258 651 291 750 196 200 205 601 691
Michel Willems 146 51 6137 42 184 508 239 646 139 160 146 445 601
2 - All in 4
Nesa Mitic 162 40 2437 15 235 573 280 708 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Patrick Dilweg 161 41 7287 45 215 587 260 716 195 177 164 536 662
Rodger Kuijpers 162 40 5534 34 218 550 260 688 0 0
Hubert Vehreschild 149 49 6285 42 193 514 242 661 109 117 165 391 535
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANT Van Nistelrooy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melvi Nilissen 139 56 419 3 150 419 0 0
Olivier V Nistelrooy 147 51 2211 15 192 485 245 644 0 0

3 - Bowling Stonez
Hans Koedijker 153 46 6923 45 214 569 262 722 139 193 160 492 630
Kobus van der Putten 136 58 6529 48 240 590 303 779 180 164 130 474 654
Tijn de Groodt 146 51 7018 48 215 515 271 677 133 156 135 424 577
4 - BowlingBuik
Mitch Hendriks 161 41 5335 33 225 556 268 694 171 161 162 494 617
Tim Evers 175 31 6320 36 223 612 258 711 220 186 206 612 711
Jitse Teunissen 166 37 5502 33 218 583 257 701 0 0
thomas konings 149 49 449 3 199 449 0 0
5 - Get 2 Work
Willeke Peters 143 53 7297 51 210 548 266 722 158 143 171 472 634
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 8057 48 215 559 251 670 168 136 168 472 580
Ger Nillesen 176 30 7394 42 245 596 276 692 0 0
Maurice Werts 151 48 453 3 161 453 0 0
6 - G.V.D.
Vincent Disveld 161 41 6308 39 243 613 291 757 194 158 209 561 687
Gerard Smid 188 22 8499 45 246 652 269 721 0 0
Desiree Smid 169 35 7618 45 236 577 273 689 0 0
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
Juriaan Smid 185 24 3156 17 231 607 227 614 194 204 147 545 614
Bert Geerlings 184 25 1104 6 232 650 0 0
Thomas Stammers 209 7 629 3 220 629 220 206 203 629 689
7 - The Outsiders
Dennis Peters 163 39 3915 24 211 552 253 684 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 161 41 5823 36 221 592 266 727 0 0
Koen Basten 159 42 3339 21 215 567 261 705 213 139 215 567 705
Marieke Peters 165 38 4476 27 212 583 240 661 147 177 183 507 621
Ferdi Maks 182 26 8227 45 235 595 262 677 192 235 168 595 676
8 - Bad Boys
Rene Candel 150 49 4953 33 199 525 228 631 0 0
Wim Hermsen 167 37 8520 51 247 595 293 733 142 181 181 504 615
Dennis van Hoogstraten 206 9 8047 39 290 752 304 801 183 265 227 675 708
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1549 9 202 517 0 0
Daan van Megen 156 44 2350 15 236 524 283 665 128 160 236 524 665

9 - Peters Keukens
Hans Peters 194 18 9903 51 265 716 288 785 213 211 186 610 664
Toon Peters 195 17 8200 42 276 696 263 753 244 217 235 696 753
Willy Janssen 179 28 7524 42 247 597 279 696 184 193 160 537 621
Jordi Ter horst 184 25 3320 18 252 621 257 673 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - Flexa Forte
Cris van Hoogstraten 189 21 9651 51 258 655 264 680 201 192 212 605 671
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 147 51 7098 48 186 514 238 673 186 96 177 459 612
Hans Zonnenberg 152 47 6883 45 194 529 240 670 155 143 166 464 605
Richard van Oldenbeek 166 37 499 3 188 499 0 0

11 - Spare Us
Dion van Hoogstraten 156 44 7520 48 223 568 269 708 150 157 163 470 602
Jarno Vos 157 44 7548 48 232 574 278 712 231 199 144 574 712
Wessel Pierik 140 56 6313 45 202 575 247 680 117 160 131 408 576
Niek van Wel 183 25 2198 12 228 570 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 - GameKings
Teun Daalmeijer 176 30 7054 40 244 649 277 766 220 198 185 603 699
Bjorn Konings 171 34 7210 42 235 657 274 774 200 190 197 587 692
Elroy Ruzette 185 24 5389 29 237 650 275 737 0 0
Roel Ariaans 184 25 7744 42 269 686 301 782 209 207 236 652 733

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joop Peeters 167 37 3017 18 212 537 246 596 145 146 171 462 567
Marc Peperzak 166 37 1496 9 199 571 0 0
Bram Sarelse 168 36 7561 45 256 637 291 751 160 170 131 461 566

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Stammers 209 7 629 3 220 629 220 206 203 629 689
Dennis van Hoogstraten 206 9 8047 39 290 752 304 801 183 265 227 675 708
Toon Peters 195 17 8200 42 276 696 263 753 244 217 235 696 753
Hans Peters 194 18 9903 51 265 716 288 785 213 211 186 610 664
Cris van Hoogstraten 189 21 9651 51 258 655 264 680 201 192 212 605 671
Gerard Smid 188 22 8499 45 246 652 269 721 0 0
Elroy Ruzette 185 24 5389 29 237 650 275 737 0 0
Juriaan Smid 185 24 3156 17 231 607 227 614 194 204 147 545 614
Jordi Ter horst 184 25 3320 18 252 621 257 673 0 0
Roel Ariaans 184 25 7744 42 269 686 301 782 209 207 236 652 733
Bert Geerlings 184 25 1104 6 232 650 0 0
Niek van Wel 183 25 2198 12 228 570 0 0
Ferdi Maks 182 26 8227 45 235 595 262 677 192 235 168 595 676
Willy Janssen 179 28 7524 42 247 597 279 696 184 193 160 537 621
Peter van Beem 178 29 9109 51 258 651 291 750 196 200 205 601 691
Teun Daalmeijer 176 30 7054 40 244 649 277 766 220 198 185 603 699
Ger Nillesen 176 30 7394 42 245 596 276 692 0 0
Tim Evers 175 31 6320 36 223 612 258 711 220 186 206 612 711
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1549 9 202 517 0 0
Bjorn Konings 171 34 7210 42 235 657 274 774 200 190 197 587 692
Wim Hermsen 167 37 8520 51 247 595 293 733 142 181 181 504 615
Jitse Teunissen 166 37 5502 33 218 583 257 701 0 0
Richard van Oldenbeek 166 37 499 3 188 499 0 0
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
Dennis Peters 163 39 3915 24 211 552 253 684 0 0
Rodger Kuijpers 162 40 5534 34 218 550 260 688 0 0
Nesa Mitic 162 40 2437 15 235 573 280 708 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Patrick Dilweg 161 41 7287 45 215 587 260 716 195 177 164 536 662
Willy Duyghuisen 161 41 5823 36 221 592 266 727 0 0
Vincent Disveld 161 41 6308 39 243 613 291 757 194 158 209 561 687
Mitch Hendriks 161 41 5335 33 225 556 268 694 171 161 162 494 617
Koen Basten 159 42 3339 21 215 567 261 705 213 139 215 567 705
Jarno Vos 157 44 7548 48 232 574 278 712 231 199 144 574 712
Dion van Hoogstraten 156 44 7520 48 223 568 269 708 150 157 163 470 602
Daan van Megen 156 44 2350 15 236 524 283 665 128 160 236 524 665
Hans Koedijker 153 46 6923 45 214 569 262 722 139 193 160 492 630
Hans Zonnenberg 152 47 6883 45 194 529 240 670 155 143 166 464 605
Bob Geurts 151 48 6827 45 220 593 271 746 169 160 164 493 640
Maurice Werts 151 48 453 3 161 453 0 0
Rene Candel 150 49 4953 33 199 525 228 631 0 0
thomas konings 149 49 449 3 199 449 0 0
Hubert Vehreschild 149 49 6285 42 193 514 242 661 109 117 165 391 535
Olivier V Nistelrooy 147 51 2211 15 192 485 245 644 0 0
Tijn de Groodt 146 51 7018 48 215 515 271 677 133 156 135 424 577
Michel Willems 146 51 6137 42 184 508 239 646 139 160 146 445 601
Wessel Pierik 140 56 6313 45 202 575 247 680 117 160 131 408 576
Melvi Nilissen 139 56 419 3 150 419 0 0
Kobus van der Putten 136 58 6529 48 240 590 303 779 180 164 130 474 654
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Desiree Smid 169 35 7618 45 236 577 273 689 0 0
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 8057 48 215 559 251 670 168 136 168 472 580
Marieke Peters 165 38 4476 27 212 583 240 661 147 177 183 507 621
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 147 51 7098 48 186 514 238 673 186 96 177 459 612
Willeke Peters 143 53 7297 51 210 548 266 722 158 143 171 472 634
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